

Brought to you to Advance Cardiology in Africa

Eligible early-career individuals must apply by January 20, 2023.



19 – 21 May 2023 | New Orleans

Now Accepting Early-Career Travel Scholarship Applications



To facilitate the participation of early-career heart rhythm professionals in the activities of the global EP community, particularly the Society's annual meeting, HRS invites eligible individuals to apply for an HRS Travel Scholarship.

The Society will award approximately 60 scholarships, which include complimentary registration to Heart Rhythm 2023 and \$1,500 to help cover travel costs. HRS members will receive priority over nonmembers, but membership is NOT required (<u>learn more about joining HRS</u>).

The application deadline is January 20, 2023. Awardees will be announced by February 24, 2023.

Learn more about eligibility, application requirements, and review process, and share this opportunity with your professional networks today.

LEARN MORE

Non-member Registration & Housing Opens Jan 17.

Save the date! Registration and housing opens to non-members on January 17, 2023. For more information about registration and experience options, visit HeartRhythm.com.

#HRS2023 Key Dates

- January 3, 2023: Call for Travel Scholarship Applications - Mid-January 2023: Faculty Registration Opens
- January 17, 2023: Non-member Registration and Housing Open
- January 20, 2023: Deadline to Submit Travel Scholarship Applications
- January 25, 2023: Call for Late-Breaking Clinical Trials
- February 22, 2023: Deadline to Submit Late-Breaking Clinical Trials

- February 28, 2023: Early-Bird Registration Ends

General Questions: Visit HeartRhythm.com for more information and frequently asked questions, or email events@HRSonline.org.

Health & Safety: Read the Society's <u>HRS Meeting & Event Participation Policy</u> for

information about COVID-19 guidance. Registration: For registration assistance, contact Showcare at 866-207-8648 (toll-

free) or +1-514-228-3153 (outside the U.S and Canada), Monday through Friday between 9:00 AM and 5:00 PM ET, or email hrs@showcare.com. Housing: CMR is the official housing company for Heart Rhythm 2023. For

hotel/housing assistance, contact CMR at 800-750-4949 (toll-free) or +1-415-979-2272 (outside the U.S and Canada), Monday through Friday between 9:00 AM and 9:00 PM ET, or email HRSHousing@cmrus.com.

Membership: For membership assistance, contact Member Services at +1-202-464-9855, or email membership@HRSonline.org.

Heart Rhythm Society

Connect with HRS

1325 G St NW, Suite 400 Washington, DC 20005

info@hrsonline.org

202-464-3400

